
GSTIN:-06AIPPK6933P1ZG 

Mehta Sanitary Store 
6.Radha Swami Market Model Town Karnal 

Deals in:-ALL ITEMS OF SANITARY & HARDWARE 

Rangoli 

FinOlex 
Pipes 

Water Storage Tank 

SHEETAL 
IA Timeless Bond 

INDIA'S NO. 1 PIPE 

FITTINGS 
UNIK 
PIPE FITTINGS 

Qty. 
1 

Terms & Conditions.: 
.No Gurantee No Claim. 

2.Subject to Karnal Juridications. 

0184-2255555 
098124-17771 

Sink Jali 

Through. 

1 Teflon Tape 12 Mtr 

HDFC Bank A/c 50200032736589 

Rs. One Hundred Sixty Five Rupee Only 

B.Goods once soid neither taken back nor exchange. 

Descriptions Of Goods 

DCD C Kidney Care 
KCJMC Karnal 

L.Our responcibilty ceases when goods leaves our premises. 

5.intrest @18% p.a will be charged if bill is not paid with in a week. 

Ph: 
GSTIN: 

Input Tax Credit is available against this Copy only. 

Cash 

Hsn code 

IFSC Code HDFCO003653 

3920 

Rate 

120.00 
20.00 

Total 
SGST 

Date :- 01-12-23 

Armount 

CGST 

Bill No:- 461 

originai Copy 

IGST 
R.off 

Grand Total 

120.00 
20.00 

140.00 
12.60 
12.60 

0.00 
0.20 

165.00 

For Mehta Sanitary Star 

Pro 
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