GSTIN:-06AIPPK6933P1ZG		0184-2255555 098124-17771		Cash	Original Copy Cash	
e Padha Swami	Market Mo	tary Store	DCDC KCJMCKar Ph:- GSTIN:-	Kidney Care	Dill N	l o:- 461 :- 01-12-23
Deals in :- ALL IT Liv	Qty.	Descriptions Of		Hsn code	Rate	Amount
Rangoli Bath Schacesories	1 1	Sink Jali Teflon Tape 12 Mtr	00005	3920	120.00 20.00	120.00 20.00
FinOlex Pipes						
Water Storage Tank				-		
NUAS NO. 1 PIPE FITTINGS R PIPE FITTINGS						
			IESC Code	HDFC0003653	Total	140.00 12.60
_	HDFC Bank A/c 50200032736589 IFSC Code HDFC0003653					12.60
	Rs. One Hundred Sixty Five Rupee Only Through.:-				IGST R.off Grand Total	0.00 0.20 165.0
					For Mehta	Sanitary S
ns & Conditions.:- Gurantee No Claim. Diject to Karnal Juridications.					h	2
ods once sold neither tal responcibilty ceases wh	ken back no	or exchange.				F